Marine and
naval
line shaft
bearings
About Us
As the inventor of the hydrodynamic
bearing over 100 years ago, Michell Bearings
has continued to develop its products to

• Ten frame sizes covering shaft diameters from 255mm to
579mm
• Radial load capacity up to 275kN
• Available with water cooling or air cooling
• Radial loads are supported by a spherically seated,
whitemetal lined journal bush which is supplied in halves
4 5
MSA
Frame
Size
Shaft
min.
Shaft
max. A B C D E F G H I J K L
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
MSA274 255 274 400 550 521 273 270 40 460 333 33 420 40 130
MSA299 275 299 410 580 541 296 280 45 490 345 33 545 42 145
MSA329 300 329 430 640 581 320 300 50 550 350 33 595 42 155
MSA359 330 359 450 670 621 332 325 60 570 370 39 625 50 170
MSA389 360 389 480 720 678 375 350 60 620 400 39 670 50 185
MSA419 390 419 540 840 749 439 380 65 730 430 45 765 55 200
MSA449 420 449 560 850 793 433 410 60 740 450 45 785 60 215
MSA489 450 489 590 940 862 460 440 60 800 480 45 860 60 235
MSA529 490 529 640 1020 912 476 470 70 885 500 52 930 60 255
MSA579 530 579 670 1060 972 530 500 80 925 560 52 970 60 275
MSA Series Dimensions
Technical Information
Notes:
1 - Dimensions stated are subject to confirmation following order